














TOP OF IOWA CONFERENCE CC MEET
JV Girls     NIACC Campus * Mason City     10/17/2019     Sunny, Breezy 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Newman Catholic                1    2    3    4    6             =  16    2:02:30      24:30      4:53
    2   Osage                          5    7    8    9   10   11        =  39    2:30:00      30:00      6:58

 Incomplete Teams:  Belmond-Klemme, Forest City High School, Garner-Hayfield-Ventura, Nashua-Plainfield,
 West Hancock, Westfork
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lily Thompson                FR    Newman Catholic                   23:00      7:24
      2       2   Val Nelson                   JR    Newman Catholic                   23:23      7:31
      3       3   Baileigh Berding             SO    Newman Catholic                   23:28      7:33
      4       4   Kailah Thompson              SR    Newman Catholic                   24:47      7:59
      5           Sheyenne Bergmann            FR    Nashua-Plainfield                 25:05      8:04
      6       5   Elizabeth Hinders            FR    Osage                             25:34      8:14
      7           Rachael Hubka                SR    Westfork                          26:19      8:28
      8           Jayne Levi                   SR    Nashua-Plainfield                 26:46      8:37
      9           Tamra Trewin                 JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 26:57      8:40
     10           Keanna Peterson              SR    Westfork                          27:18      8:47
     11       6   Megan Scholl                 JR    Newman Catholic                   27:53      8:58
     12           Lorna Whelan                 JR    Garner-Hayfield-Ventura           27:55      8:59
     13           Hayden Lang                  FR    West Hancock                      27:56      9:00
     14           Sarah Lunning                FR    Forest City High School           28:01      9:01
     15           Maria Vara                   JR    Belmond-Klemme                    28:38      9:13
     16           Basia Kobisz                 JR    Forest City High School           29:17      9:25
     17           Lauren Crawford              SO    Belmond-Klemme                    29:26      9:28
     18       7   Sue Meier                    FR    Osage                             29:28      9:29
     19           Morgan Francis               FR    West Hancock                      30:18      9:45
     20           Nevaeh Andersen              FR    Garner-Hayfield-Ventura           30:35      9:51
     21           Taylor Tendall               SR    Forest City High School           30:45      9:54
     22           Katheryn Lopez               JR    Belmond-Klemme                    31:04     10:00
     23       8   Anna Wynorad                 FR    Osage                             31:04     10:00
     24       9   Emma Wagner                  FR    Osage                             31:20     10:05
     25      10   Mary Miller                  JR    Osage                             32:33     10:29
     26      11   Makayla Eagan                SR    Osage                             32:37     10:30
     27           Addie Busemen                JR    Belmond-Klemme                    33:06     10:39
     28           Kenadie Lau                  SO    Garner-Hayfield-Ventura           40:16     12:58
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TOP OF IOWA CONFERENCE CC MEET
JV Girls     NIACC Campus * Mason City     10/17/2019     Sunny, Breezy 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Newman Catholic                   Score =   16
    1    Lily Thompson, FR              23:00  7:24
    2    Val Nelson, JR                 23:23  7:31
    3    Baileigh Berding, SO           23:28  7:33
    4    Kailah Thompson, SR            24:47  7:59
    6    Megan Scholl, JR               27:53  8:58

  2) Osage                             Score =   39
    5    Elizabeth Hinders, FR          25:34  8:14
    7    Sue Meier, FR                  29:28  9:29
    8    Anna Wynorad, FR               31:04 10:00
    9    Emma Wagner, FR                31:20 10:05
   10    Mary Miller, JR                32:33 10:29
   11    Makayla Eagan, SR              32:37 10:30

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belmond-Klemme
   15    Maria Vara, JR              28:38     9:13
   17    Lauren Crawford, SO         29:26     9:28
   22    Katheryn Lopez, JR          31:04     10:00
   27    Addie Busemen, JR           33:06     10:39

 Forest City High School
   14    Sarah Lunning, FR           28:01     9:01
   16    Basia Kobisz, JR            29:17     9:25
   21    Taylor Tendall, SR          30:45     9:54

 Garner-Hayfield-Ventura
   12    Lorna Whelan, JR            27:55     8:59
   20    Nevaeh Andersen, FR         30:35     9:51
   28    Kenadie Lau, SO             40:16     12:58

 Nashua-Plainfield
    5    Sheyenne Bergmann, FR       25:05     8:04
    8    Jayne Levi, SR              26:46     8:37
    9    Tamra Trewin, JR            26:57     8:40

 West Hancock
   13    Hayden Lang, FR             27:56     9:00
   19    Morgan Francis, FR          30:18     9:45

 Westfork
    7    Rachael Hubka, SR           26:19     8:28
   10    Keanna Peterson, SR         27:18     8:47
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TOP OF IOWA CONFERENCE CC MEET
JV Boys     NIACC Campus * Mason City     10/17/2019     Sunny, Breezy 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Forest City High School        1    2    4   12   14   15   16   =  33    1:40:54      20:11      1:38
    2   Eagle Grove                    3    5    6   10   11   22   23   =  35    1:41:49      20:22      0:50
    3   Newman Catholic                8   13   17   19   20   24   25   =  77    1:45:56      21:11      1:02
    4   Garner Hayfield Ventura        7    9   21   27   28             =  92    1:48:47      21:45      2:39
    5   Belmond-Klemme                18   26   30   31   32   33   35   = 137    1:56:22      23:16      3:04
    6   North Butler                  29   34   36   37   38             = 174    2:12:22      26:28      6:22

 Incomplete Teams:  Bishop Garrigan, Central Springs, Nashua-Plainfield, North Union, Osage, West Hancock
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Josiah Welch                 FR    Forest City High School           19:19      6:13
      2       2   Javin Pedelty                JR    Forest City High School           19:43      6:21
      3       3   Jensen Cooper                SO    Eagle Grove                       19:52      6:24
      4       4   Jadyn Welch                  FR    Forest City High School           20:09      6:29
      5       5   Josue Castro-Aroche          SO    Eagle Grove                       20:14      6:31
      6       6   Caden Butler                 SR    Eagle Grove                       20:18      6:32
      7       7   Scylar Schulze               FR    Garner Hayfield Ventura           20:29      6:35
      8       8   Lucas Pistek                 SR    Newman Catholic                   20:32      6:36
      9       9   Braden Renner                SO    Garner Hayfield Ventura           20:37      6:38
     10      10   Brady Beck                   JR    Eagle Grove                       20:41      6:40
     11      11   Jaden Armstead               SO    Eagle Grove                       20:42      6:40
     12      12   Calvin Aberg                 SR    Forest City High School           20:47      6:41
     13      13   Pete Miller                  FR    Newman Catholic                   20:52      6:43
     14      14   Isaac Sand                   SO    Forest City High School           20:57      6:45
     15      15   Michael Burns                JR    Forest City High School           20:59      6:45
     16      16   Jesse Hare                   SO    Forest City High School           21:03      6:47
     17      17   Ryan Anderson                JR    Newman Catholic                   21:26      6:54
     18      18   Pedro Martinez               SR    Belmond-Klemme                    21:31      6:55
     19      19   Connor Rethamel              JR    Newman Catholic                   21:33      6:56
     20      20   Cael Wollner                 SR    Newman Catholic                   21:33      6:56
     21      21   Garrett Heller               FR    Garner Hayfield Ventura           21:35      6:57
     22           Alex Nolton                  SR    Forest City High School           21:38      6:58
     23           Elijah Alsop                 JR    Forest City High School           21:47      7:01
     24      22   Alex Frakes                  SO    Eagle Grove                       21:49      7:01
     25           Ethan Sesker                 SO    Forest City High School           21:51      7:02
     26           Carter Jenkins               SR    Forest City High School           21:55      7:03
     27           Brody Dirksen                FR    Forest City High School           21:57      7:04
     28           Cody Hall                    JR    Forest City High School           21:58      7:04
     29           Will Heidemann               SO    Forest City High School           21:59      7:05
     30           Drew Greenwood               SO    Forest City High School           22:03      7:06
     31      23   Lance Teeselink              JR    Eagle Grove                       22:08      7:07
     32           Alex Gaspar                  FR    Eagle Grove                       22:09      7:08
     33           Noah Rethman                 FR    Eagle Grove                       22:11      7:09
     34           Chase Mason                  JR    Eagle Grove                       22:15      7:10
     35           Leo Klapperich               FR    Osage                             22:16      7:10
     36           Yanvier Torres               FR    Forest City High School           22:27      7:14
     37      24   Jon Anderson                 SO    Newman Catholic                   22:30      7:15
     38           Adam Owens                   FR    Forest City High School           22:31      7:15
     39      25   Landon Kohler                FR    Newman Catholic                   22:33      7:15
     40           Tyler Nolton                 SO    Forest City High School           22:33      7:16
     41           Cesar Lechuga                FR    Forest City High School           22:34      7:16
     42           Ethan Beals                  SO    Central Springs                   22:46      7:20
     43           Chris Lizama                 SR    Eagle Grove                       22:52      7:21
     44           Shawn Odegaard               JR    North Union                       22:53      7:22
     45      26   Andy Rivera                  FR    Belmond-Klemme                    22:59      7:24
     46      27   Alec Rodriguez               FR    Garner Hayfield Ventura           22:59      7:24
     47      28   Jordan Upmeyer               SR    Garner Hayfield Ventura           23:07      7:27
     48      29   Sean Mathers                 SO    North Butler                      23:20      7:31
     49           Cody Piper                   JR    West Hancock                      23:21      7:31
     50      30   Alex Wessels                 SR    Belmond-Klemme                    23:37      7:36
     51      31   Bradan Gabrielson            FR    Belmond-Klemme                    23:40      7:37
     52           Derek Oberhelman             SO    West Hancock                      23:41      7:37
     53           Jose Lizama                  SO    Eagle Grove                       24:22      7:51
     54           Ryan Fransen                 SR    Eagle Grove                       24:27      7:52
     55           Eli Steidl                   FR    Newman Catholic                   24:30      7:53
     56      32   Aldo Martinez                FR    Belmond-Klemme                    24:35      7:55
     57           Jacob Wolf                   JR    Newman Catholic                   24:44      7:57
     58           Carson Nasstrom              FR    Osage                             24:47      7:59
     59           Noah Bronk                   JR    Bishop Garrigan                   24:59      8:02
     60           Ben Streuber                 FR    North Union                       25:03      8:04
     61           Dallas Jarrard               FR    Nashua-Plainfield                 25:08      8:05
     62           Brandon Crail                FR    Eagle Grove                       25:24      8:11
     63      33   Jaydon Gansen                SR    Belmond-Klemme                    25:39      8:15
     64      34   Andrew Peters                SR    North Butler                      25:44      8:17
     65      35   Jacob Hansen                 SO    Belmond-Klemme                    26:07      8:24
     66           Lucas Pierce                 JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 26:35      8:33
     67      36   Dawson Clark                 SO    North Butler                      26:43      8:36
     68      37   Mason Ford                   SO    North Butler                      26:53      8:39
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TOP OF IOWA CONFERENCE CC MEET
JV Boys     NIACC Campus * Mason City     10/17/2019     Sunny, Breezy 60°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69           Benjamin Montenegro          FR    Belmond-Klemme                    28:01      9:01
     70           Wyatt Heideman               SR    Belmond-Klemme                    28:13      9:05
     71           Riley Eden                   SO    West Hancock                      29:38      9:32
     72      38   James Watson                 SO    North Butler                      29:42      9:34
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TOP OF IOWA CONFERENCE CC MEET
JV Boys     NIACC Campus * Mason City     10/17/2019     Sunny, Breezy 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Forest City High School           Score =   33
    1    Josiah Welch, FR               19:19  6:13
    2    Javin Pedelty, JR              19:43  6:21
    4    Jadyn Welch, FR                20:09  6:29
   12    Calvin Aberg, SR               20:47  6:41
   14    Isaac Sand, SO                 20:57  6:45
   15    Michael Burns, JR              20:59  6:45
   16    Jesse Hare, SO                 21:03  6:47
         Alex Nolton, SR                21:38  6:58
         Elijah Alsop, JR               21:47  7:01
         Ethan Sesker, SO               21:51  7:02
         Carter Jenkins, SR             21:55  7:03
         Brody Dirksen, FR              21:57  7:04
         Cody Hall, JR                  21:58  7:04
         Will Heidemann, SO             21:59  7:05
         Drew Greenwood, SO             22:03  7:06
         Yanvier Torres, FR             22:27  7:14
         Adam Owens, FR                 22:31  7:15
         Tyler Nolton, SO               22:33  7:16
         Cesar Lechuga, FR              22:34  7:16

  2) Eagle Grove                       Score =   35
    3    Jensen Cooper, SO              19:52  6:24
    5    Josue Castro-Aroche, SO        20:14  6:31
    6    Caden Butler, SR               20:18  6:32
   10    Brady Beck, JR                 20:41  6:40
   11    Jaden Armstead, SO             20:42  6:40
   22    Alex Frakes, SO                21:49  7:01
   23    Lance Teeselink, JR            22:08  7:07
         Alex Gaspar, FR                22:09  7:08
         Noah Rethman, FR               22:11  7:09
         Chase Mason, JR                22:15  7:10
         Chris Lizama, SR               22:52  7:21
         Jose Lizama, SO                24:22  7:51
         Ryan Fransen, SR               24:27  7:52
         Brandon Crail, FR              25:24  8:11

  3) Newman Catholic                   Score =   77
    8    Lucas Pistek, SR               20:32  6:36
   13    Pete Miller, FR                20:52  6:43
   17    Ryan Anderson, JR              21:26  6:54
   19    Connor Rethamel, JR            21:33  6:56
   20    Cael Wollner, SR               21:33  6:56
   24    Jon Anderson, SO               22:30  7:15
   25    Landon Kohler, FR              22:33  7:15
         Eli Steidl, FR                 24:30  7:53
         Jacob Wolf, JR                 24:44  7:57

  4) Garner Hayfield Ventura           Score =   92
    7    Scylar Schulze, FR             20:29  6:35
    9    Braden Renner, SO              20:37  6:38
   21    Garrett Heller, FR             21:35  6:57
   27    Alec Rodriguez, FR             22:59  7:24
   28    Jordan Upmeyer, SR             23:07  7:27

  5) Belmond-Klemme                    Score =  137
   18    Pedro Martinez, SR             21:31  6:55
   26    Andy Rivera, FR                22:59  7:24
   30    Alex Wessels, SR               23:37  7:36
   31    Bradan Gabrielson, FR          23:40  7:37
   32    Aldo Martinez, FR              24:35  7:55
   33    Jaydon Gansen, SR              25:39  8:15
   35    Jacob Hansen, SO               26:07  8:24
         Benjamin Montenegro, FR        28:01  9:01
         Wyatt Heideman, SR             28:13  9:05

  6) North Butler                      Score =  174
   29    Sean Mathers, SO               23:20  7:31
   34    Andrew Peters, SR              25:44  8:17
   36    Dawson Clark, SO               26:43  8:36
   37    Mason Ford, SO                 26:53  8:39
   38    James Watson, SO               29:42  9:34

 Incomplete Teams:

 Bishop Garrigan
   59    Noah Bronk, JR              24:59     8:02

 Central Springs
   42    Ethan Beals, SO             22:46     7:20

 Nashua-Plainfield
   61    Dallas Jarrard, FR          25:08     8:05
   66    Lucas Pierce, JR            26:35     8:33

 North Union
   44    Shawn Odegaard, JR          22:53     7:22
   60    Ben Streuber, FR            25:03     8:04

 Osage
   35    Leo Klapperich, FR          22:16     7:10
   58    Carson Nasstrom, FR         24:47     7:59

 West Hancock
   49    Cody Piper, JR              23:21     7:31
   52    Derek Oberhelman, SO        23:41     7:37
   71    Riley Eden, SO              29:38     9:32
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TOP OF IOWA CONFERENCE CC MEET
MS Girls     NIACC Campus * Mason City     10/17/2019     Sunny, Breezy 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Newman Catholic MS             1    2    3    4    9   10   12   =  19    1:10:41      14:08      1:29
    2   West Hancock MS                5    7    8   20   21             =  61    1:18:58      15:48      3:14
    3   North Union MS                11   13   14   15   18   19   25   =  71    1:20:57      16:11      1:41
    4   North Butler MS                6   22   24   27   28   30        = 107    1:28:34      17:43      4:42
    5   Eagle Grove MS                16   17   23   26   29             = 111    1:33:34      18:43      6:51

 Incomplete Teams:  Belmond-Klemme, Forest City MS, GHV Middle School, Lake Mills MS, Nashua-Plainfield MS,
 North Iowa MS, Northwood-Kensett MS, Osage MS, St. Ansgar Schools, Westfork MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Kadence Huck                7th    Nashua-Plainfield MS              12:42      6:21
      2           Tessa Fuentes               7th    GHV Middle School                 13:18      6:39
      3           Rebecca Hofmann             8th    North Iowa MS                     13:31      6:45
      4           Leah Weaver                 7th    Westfork MS                       13:34      6:47
      5       1   Aspen Cole                  8th    Newman Catholic MS                13:36      6:48
      6       2   Janaee Hansen               7th    Newman Catholic MS                13:44      6:52
      7           Megan Ocel                  8th    Northwood-Kensett MS              13:48      6:54
      8       3   Kenna Hemann                8th    Newman Catholic MS                14:03      7:01
      9           Ellie Eick                  8th    Nashua-Plainfield MS              14:05      7:02
     10           Anna Stene                  7th    Lake Mills MS                     14:05      7:03
     11       4   Ella Petree                 8th    Newman Catholic MS                14:14      7:07
     12       5   Sienna Weiland              7th    West Hancock MS                   14:16      7:08
     13           Olivia Jones                8th    Westfork MS                       14:21      7:11
     14           Hailey Hanson               7th    GHV Middle School                 14:27      7:13
     15           Miriam Beenken              8th    North Iowa MS                     14:34      7:17
     16       6   Aeryn Anderson              8th    North Butler MS                   14:43      7:22
     17           Aisha Jobe                  7th    North Iowa MS                     15:01      7:31
     18       7   Mallory Leerar              8th    West Hancock MS                   15:02      7:31
     19       8   Amelia Collins              8th    West Hancock MS                   15:02      7:31
     20       9   Jayce Weiner                8th    Newman Catholic MS                15:04      7:32
     21      10   Grace Hehr                  8th    Newman Catholic MS                15:14      7:37
     22           Katelyn Knoll               8th    GHV Middle School                 15:17      7:39
     23           Karma McMorris              7th    Westfork MS                       15:19      7:39
     24      11   Allyson Nelson              7th    North Union MS                    15:24      7:42
     25      12   Haley Heinselman            7th    Newman Catholic MS                15:27      7:44
     26           Abbey Muller                7th    St. Ansgar Schools                15:28      7:44
     27           Elenor Alanzo               8th    Osage MS                          15:32      7:46
     28      13   Jacey Welbig                7th    North Union MS                    15:38      7:49
     29           Amberley Gerholdt           7th    Nashua-Plainfield MS              15:42      7:51
     30           Emilie Weaver               8th    Forest City MS                    15:45      7:53
     31           Sydney Anderson             8th    Newman Catholic MS                15:47      7:53
     32           MacY Thorson                7th    Northwood-Kensett MS              15:49      7:55
     33      14   Madi Hoyer                  8th    North Union MS                    16:04      8:02
     34           Ava Reams                   7th    Osage MS                          16:19      8:10
     35           Ava Hennessey               7th    Osage MS                          16:21      8:10
     36           Megan Neimeyer              8th    Osage MS                          16:21      8:11
     37      15   Elly Stoeckel               8th    North Union MS                    16:47      8:23
     38      16   Kelly Gaspar                7th    Eagle Grove MS                    16:47      8:23
     39           Lily Aguilera               8th    Belmond-Klemme                    16:53      8:27
     40      17   Clara Moffitt               8th    Eagle Grove MS                    16:54      8:27
     41      18   Harley Tobin                8th    North Union MS                    17:05      8:33
     42      19   Jennifer Carranza           7th    North Union MS                    17:07      8:33
     43      20   Madeline Clendenen          8th    West Hancock MS                   17:10      8:35
     44           Avah Hanig                  7th    Newman Catholic MS                17:11      8:35
     45           Natasha Johnson             8th    Belmond-Klemme                    17:14      8:37
     46           Jessica Larson              8th    GHV Middle School                 17:15      8:38
     47           Chloe Hobscheidt            8th    Belmond-Klemme                    17:21      8:40
     48      21   Sydney Tue                  8th    West Hancock MS                   17:29      8:45
     49           Elizabeth Baesler           8th    Forest City MS                    17:34      8:47
     50      22   Leeanna Holm                8th    North Butler MS                   17:47      8:53
     51      23   Nadia Kaiser                8th    Eagle Grove MS                    17:47      8:53
     52      24   Elizabeth McPherson         7th    North Butler MS                   17:49      8:54
     53      25   Hailey Waller               8th    North Union MS                    17:49      8:55
     54           Kallie Gibbons              7th    Newman Catholic MS                18:17      9:08
     55      26   Monique Garcia              7th    Eagle Grove MS                    18:27      9:14
     56           Lucia Hadacek               7th    Newman Catholic MS                18:40      9:20
     57      27   Emmeliene Wrecsics          8th    North Butler MS                   18:51      9:25
     58           Dakota Villareal            8th    North Union MS                    19:00      9:30
     59           Shelby Potratz              8th    North Union MS                    19:12      9:36
     60           Michaela Carranza           8th    North Union MS                    19:18      9:39
     61      28   Leah Hudson                 8th    North Butler MS                   19:25      9:43
     62           Emma O'Neill                8th    Nashua-Plainfield MS              19:32      9:46
     63           Angely Cifuentes            8th    North Union MS                    20:12     10:06
     64           Cadence Nez-Peterson        8th    Westfork MS                       20:17     10:09
     65           Courtney Douglas            8th    North Union MS                    20:53     10:26
     66           Zoey Asche                  8th    North Union MS                    21:41     10:50
     67           Jordyn Picht                7th    Newman Catholic MS                22:14     11:07
     68      29   Monsy Martinez              7th    Eagle Grove MS                    23:38     11:49
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TOP OF IOWA CONFERENCE CC MEET
MS Girls     NIACC Campus * Mason City     10/17/2019     Sunny, Breezy 60°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69      30   Ava Wiegmann                7th    North Butler MS                   24:22     12:11
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TOP OF IOWA CONFERENCE CC MEET
MS Girls     NIACC Campus * Mason City     10/17/2019     Sunny, Breezy 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Newman Catholic MS                Score =   19
    1    Aspen Cole, 8th                13:36  6:48
    2    Janaee Hansen, 7th             13:44  6:52
    3    Kenna Hemann, 8th              14:03  7:01
    4    Ella Petree, 8th               14:14  7:07
    9    Jayce Weiner, 8th              15:04  7:32
   10    Grace Hehr, 8th                15:14  7:37
   12    Haley Heinselman, 7th          15:27  7:44
         Sydney Anderson, 8th           15:47  7:53
         Avah Hanig, 7th                17:11  8:35
         Kallie Gibbons, 7th            18:17  9:08
         Lucia Hadacek, 7th             18:40  9:20
         Jordyn Picht, 7th              22:14 11:07

  2) West Hancock MS                   Score =   61
    5    Sienna Weiland, 7th            14:16  7:08
    7    Mallory Leerar, 8th            15:02  7:31
    8    Amelia Collins, 8th            15:02  7:31
   20    Madeline Clendenen, 8th        17:10  8:35
   21    Sydney Tue, 8th                17:29  8:45

  3) North Union MS                    Score =   71
   11    Allyson Nelson, 7th            15:24  7:42
   13    Jacey Welbig, 7th              15:38  7:49
   14    Madi Hoyer, 8th                16:04  8:02
   15    Elly Stoeckel, 8th             16:47  8:23
   18    Harley Tobin, 8th              17:05  8:33
   19    Jennifer Carranza, 7th         17:07  8:33
   25    Hailey Waller, 8th             17:49  8:55
         Dakota Villareal, 8th          19:00  9:30
         Shelby Potratz, 8th            19:12  9:36
         Michaela Carranza, 8th         19:18  9:39
         Angely Cifuentes, 8th          20:12 10:06
         Courtney Douglas, 8th          20:53 10:26
         Zoey Asche, 8th                21:41 10:50

  4) North Butler MS                   Score =  107
    6    Aeryn Anderson, 8th            14:43  7:22
   22    Leeanna Holm, 8th              17:47  8:53
   24    Elizabeth McPherson, 7th       17:49  8:54
   27    Emmeliene Wrecsics, 8th        18:51  9:25
   28    Leah Hudson, 8th               19:25  9:43
   30    Ava Wiegmann, 7th              24:22 12:11

  5) Eagle Grove MS                    Score =  111
   16    Kelly Gaspar, 7th              16:47  8:23
   17    Clara Moffitt, 8th             16:54  8:27
   23    Nadia Kaiser, 8th              17:47  8:53
   26    Monique Garcia, 7th            18:27  9:14
   29    Monsy Martinez, 7th            23:38 11:49

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belmond-Klemme
   39    Lily Aguilera, 8th          16:53     8:27
   45    Natasha Johnson, 8th        17:14     8:37
   47    Chloe Hobscheidt, 8th       17:21     8:40

 Forest City MS
   30    Emilie Weaver, 8th          15:45     7:53
   49    Elizabeth Baesler, 8th      17:34     8:47

 GHV Middle School
    2    Tessa Fuentes, 7th          13:18     6:39
   14    Hailey Hanson, 7th          14:27     7:13
   22    Katelyn Knoll, 8th          15:17     7:39
   46    Jessica Larson, 8th         17:15     8:38

 Lake Mills MS
   10    Anna Stene, 7th             14:05     7:03

 Nashua-Plainfield MS
    1    Kadence Huck, 7th           12:42     6:21
    9    Ellie Eick, 8th             14:05     7:02
   29    Amberley Gerholdt, 7th      15:42     7:51
   62    Emma O'Neill, 8th           19:32     9:46

 North Iowa MS

    3    Rebecca Hofmann, 8th        13:31     6:45
   15    Miriam Beenken, 8th         14:34     7:17
   17    Aisha Jobe, 7th             15:01     7:31

 Northwood-Kensett MS
    7    Megan Ocel, 8th             13:48     6:54
   32    MacY Thorson, 7th           15:49     7:55

 Osage MS
   27    Elenor Alanzo, 8th          15:32     7:46
   34    Ava Reams, 7th              16:19     8:10
   35    Ava Hennessey, 7th          16:21     8:10
   36    Megan Neimeyer, 8th         16:21     8:11

 St. Ansgar Schools
   26    Abbey Muller, 7th           15:28     7:44

 Westfork MS
    4    Leah Weaver, 7th            13:34     6:47
   13    Olivia Jones, 8th           14:21     7:11
   23    Karma McMorris, 7th         15:19     7:39
   64    Cadence Nez-Peterson, 8th   20:17     10:09
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